
                             Fife Lake Area Planning Commission Meeting Dates 
                               
Regular meetings are held on the second Tuesday of the month at 6:30pm at the Fife Lake 
Township Hall at 134 Morgan Street, Fife Lake Michigan 49633. Visit 
www.fifelaketwp/planning-commission for changes to the meeting schedule and other 
information pertaining to the Planning Commission. 
 
 
 
                  Tuesday January 9,2024 
                  
                  Tuesday February 13,2024 
 
                  Tuesday March 12,2024 
              
                  Tuesday April 9, 2024 
 
                  Tuesday May 14,2024 
 
                  Tuesday June 11,2024 
 
                  Tuesday July 9, 2024 
     
                  Tuesday August 13,2024 
 
                  Tuesday September 10,2024 
 
                  Tuesday October 8,2024 
 
                  Tuesday November 12,2024 
 
                  Tuesday  December 10,2024 
  

http://www.fifelaketwp/planning-commission

